
ANEXO II 

 
 

 

ESCOLARIDADE 
 
 
 

 
BÁSICO 

 

REFERÊNCIA 

 

FUNDAMENTAL 

 

MÉDIO 

CURSO 

ESPECÍFICO 
MÍNINO 120H 

 

GRADUAÇÃO 

PÓS-GRADUAÇÃO  

MESTRADO 

 

DOUTORADO 

 

TOTAL  
LATO 

 
MBA 

100 
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3% 

 
3% 

 
2% 
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2% 

 
1,5% 

 
1,5% 

 
18% 

110 
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1,5% 

 
18% 

120 
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2% 

 
2% 

 
1,5% 

 
1,5% 

 
18% 

130 
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MÉDIO 

200 
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230 
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3% 

 
3% 

 
2% 

 
2% 

 
18% 

240 
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3% 

 
3% 
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18% 

 

 
 
SUPERIOR 

300 
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4% 
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310 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
3% 
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3% 
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320 
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QUADRO EXPLICATIVO CONTENDO O PERCENTUAL DE PROGRESSÃO SALARIAL 


